
 

 

 
TERM DATES 2024-2025 

 

2024 
Term 1:  starts: Tuesday 3rd September 2024  

   ends:  Friday 25th October 2024   
 

Term 2:  starts: Monday 4th November 2024 

   ends:  Friday 20th December 2024   
Christmas Concert Friday 6thDecember (morning only) 

Christmas Party Friday 20th December (morning only) 

 

2025 
Term 3:  starts: Monday 6th January 2025    

   ends:  Friday 14th February 2025  
 

Term 4:  starts: Monday 24th February 2025 

    ends:   Friday 4th April 2025   
 

 

 

Term 5:  starts: Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

 

   ends:  Friday 23rd May 2025  
May Day Monday 5th May 

Term 6:  starts: Monday 2nd June 2025 

   ends:  Friday 18th July 2025    
Leavers party Friday 18th July 

Sports morning date tbc for T5&6 

 

 

April 2024.These dates maybe subject to change 

     


